44-night Legendary Ultimate Mediterranean & Atlantic Passage

'iﬁ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Monday, October 11 New York (Manhattan). NY 4:30pm
V I d Tuesday, October 12 At Sea
mS O en am Wedne sday. October 13 At Sea
Thursday, October 14 At Sea
OCtober 1 1 2027 Friday. October 15 At Sea
) Saturday. October 16 At Sea
Sunday, October 17 Ponta Delgada. Azores, Portugal 8:00am 5:00pm
Monday. October 18 At Sea
Tuesday, October 19 At Sea
Wedne sday. October 20 Lisbon, Portugal 8:00am 5:00pm
1. . Thursday, October 21 Strait of Gibraltar (Cruising)
Livorno (FIorence/Pisa) &CIVItaVGCChIa (Rome) Friday, October 22 Cartagena, Spain 8:00am  2:00pm
g Nap|es Saturday, October 23 Barcelona, Spain 8:00am 5:00pm
Villefranche-sur-Mer 3 Sunday, October 24 Nice (Villefranche), France 11:00am 9:00pm
(NiCE) Piraeus (Athens) Monday, October 25 Florence / Pisa (Livorno), Italy 7:00am  7:00pm
Barceloha \ Dardanelles Tuesday, October 26 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 7:00am  10:00pm
‘)letanbul Wedne sday, October 27 Naples, Italy 10:00am 6:00pm
Ponta Cartagena Thursday, October 28 At Sea _
Lisbon . Friday. October 29 Crete (Heraklion), Greece MNoon 8:00pm
Delgada ' Kusadasi Saturday, October 30 At Sea
- (Ephesus) Sunday, October 31 Jerusalem /Tel Aviv (Ashdod), Israel 8:00am 8:00pm
i ” & Monday, November 1 Haifa, Israel 7:00am 9:00pm
/QGibraHar Va e,tt? | Tuesday. November 2 At Sea
Strait ()fob)‘(l[la?' Irakhon, Wednesday, November 3 Cairo / Giza (Alexandria), Egypt 8:00am
From/To N Crete I Thursday, November 4 Cairo / Giza (Alexandria). Egypt 9:00pm
NEW YORK Ta"g|e" AI d % Friday, November 5 At Sea
La Goulette i) €xandria Saturday, November 6 Ephesus / Kusadasi, Turkey 7:00am  6:00pm
CITY (T iS/Carth ) (Cairo) Sunday, November 7 The Dardanelles (Cruising)
unis/Lar ageA hd d J I Sunday, November 7 Istanbul, Turkey 4:00pm
shdo ( erusa em) Monday. November 8 Istanbul, Turkey 11:00pm
Haifa (Nazareth) Tuesday, November 9 At Sea
Wednesday, November 10 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 8:00am 5:00pm
Thursday, November 11 At Sea
Friday. November 12 Valletta, Malta 8:00am 5:00pm
Saturday, November 13 La Goulette, Tunisia 8:00am  4:00pm
Sunday, November 14 At Sea
Monday, November 15 Gibraltar, UK Territory 2:00pm 11:00pm
Monday. November 15 Strait of Gibraltar (Cruising)
Tuesday, November 16 Tangier, Morocco 7:00am  4:00pm
. . Wedne sday. November 17 At Sea
For more information, please contact your agent. Thursday, November 18 At Sea
Friday. November 19 At Sea
1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477) Saturday, November 20 At Sea
Sunday. November 21 At Sea
Monday, November 22 At Sea
Tuesday, November 23 At Sea
Wednesday, November 24 New York (Manhattan), NY 7:00am






